

Morgan County Antique Machinery Association Liability Contract

I hereby, of my own free will, absolve, release, and hold free of any responsibility whatsoever, the Morgan County Antique Machinery Association (M.C.A.M.A.), its officers, employees, members, or representatives, from any injury or accident occurring to my person or family and any loss of damage to my property while engaged in any activity whatsoever while on the grounds of the Morgan County Fairgrounds.

As an exhibitor and/or vendor, I hereby agree to consent to the rules/regulations of the Morgan County Antique Machinery Association as approved by the committee, and will not exhibit, display, or sell any items prohibited by the State of Indiana.

It is the vendor's responsibility to meet all state, county and local laws for all tax & health code purposes.

I have my own insurance on my personal/business property.

Signature:	
Print Name:	
Date:	
Received by:	
Date:	

MCAMA.org Revised 10.2023